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Event: September 23, 2018 50cc Bike

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
21 Burback, Isabella, 50cc Bike 4 3 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:50 00:08:50 6.79
00:16:57 00:08:07 7.39
00:25:06 00:08:09 7.36
00:33:13 00:08:07 7.39
Averages: 00:08:18 7.23
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
100 DeGroot, James, 50cc Bike 4 5 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:15 00:09:15 6.49
00:18:00 00:08:45 6.86
00:26:04 00:08:04 7.44
00:33:56 00:07:52 7.63
Averages: 00:08:29 7.11
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
107 Ciha, Max, 50cc Bike 4 4 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:42 00:08:42 6.9
00:17:10 00:08:28 7.09
00:25:21 00:08:11 7.33
00:33:27 00:08:06 7.41
Averages: 00:08:22 7.18
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
127 Havlovitz, Taeten, 50cc Senior 5 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:55 00:06:55 8.67
00:14:02 00:07:07 8.43
00:21:08 00:07:06 8.45
00:28:00 00:06:52 8.74
00:34:52 00:06:52 8.74
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Averages: 00:06:58 8.61
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
150 Degroot, Morgan, 50cc Bike 2 6 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:11 00:13:11 4.55
00:28:43 00:15:32 3.86
Averages: 00:14:22 421
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
404 Garetson, Beau, 50cc Senior 5 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:13 00:06:13 9.65
00:12:28 00:06:15 9.6
00:18:31 00:06:03 9.92
00:24:39 00:06:08 9.78
00:30:37 00:05:58 10.06
Averages: 00:06:07 9.80
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